

# **Holder Construction** Presents **HolderBUILDS**

#### **Our Speakers**







**Moderator:** Maxine Harris of Maxx Impact Group

**Speaker 1:** Mason Wood of Holder Construction

**Speaker 2:** Thomas Bardabelias of Holder Construction

## Join us in-person for:

**Unpacking the PreQual** 

Thursday, January 25th, 2024 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM (EST)

at

**Columbus Metropolitan Library** 

96 South Grant Ave, Columbus Ohio 43215

HolderBUILDS is a series of training sessions designed to support, develop, and empower small, minority, women-owned, and disadvantaged businesses. Our purpose with these sessions is to teach local diverse firms how to position their businesses to grow to the next level.

#### CLICK HERE TO REGISTER FOR THIS EVENT!

Our Supplier Diversity team is committed to community engagement and identifying opportunities for MWBE participation on all aspects of our business. At Holder we value Supplier Diversity and creating an environment that supports our culture in inclusion. We are committed to building relationships and developing our trade partners to promote sustainability, continued success, and create economic opportunities for our communities.

For more information please contact:

The Supplier Diversity Team <a href="mailto:nbycompliance@migmustang.com">nbycompliance@migmustang.com</a>

Complete our 6-question pre-qual interest form to be connected with our team and learn more!

### Pre-qual Interest Form

Copyright (C) 2024 Holder Construction. All rights reserved.
You are receiving this email because you registered as a diverse certified firm.

Our mailing address is:
Holder Construction 2502 Beech Rd. New Albany, OH 43054 USA

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe